Iron D
TERMA | www.termaheat.pl 20170921 CiborowskiTomasz
Iron D 1315 ↕ × 500 ↔ ZX
colour: RAL 3020
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, right, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
page 1 of 6

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
730 400 50 453 240 400 50 530 100 3,29 13,24 WGIRD073040
730 500 50 552 292 600 50 530 100 3,89 15,69 WGIRD073050
730 600 50 649 344 600 50 530 100 4,48 18,13 WGIRD073060
925 400 50 565 299 600 50 725 100 4,32 17,30 WGIRD092040
925 500 50 689 364 800 50 725 100 5,11 20,56 WGIRD092050
925 600 50 809 428 800 50 725 100 5,90 23,82 WGIRD092060
1120 400 50 676 358 800 50 920 100 5,36 21,35 WGIRD112040
1120 500 50 824 435 800 50 920 100 6,34 25,42 WGIRD112050
1120 600 50 969 511 1000 50 920 100 7,33 29,49 WGIRD112060
1315 400 50 788 417 800 50 1115 100 6,39 25,40 WGIRD131040
1315 500 50 960 506 1000 50 1115 100 7,57 30,28 WGIRD131050
1315 600 50 1128 593 1200 50 1115 100 8,76 35,18 WGIRD131060
1510 400 50 899 474 1000 50 1310 100 7,42 29,45 WGIRD151040
1510 500 50 1095 577 1000 50 1310 100 8,80 35,15 WGIRD151050
1510 600 50 1287 677 1200 50 1310 100 10,18 40,86 WGIRD151060
1705 400 50 1011 531 1000 50 1505 100 8,45 33,51 WGIRD170040
1705 500 50 1231 648 1200 50 1505 100 10,03 40,03 WGIRD170050
1705 600 50 1447 762 1500 50 1505 100 11,61 46,55 WGIRD170060
Specification: